
SCHEDULE

OVERVIEW

CONTACT
ORGANIZERS HOST

SPONSORS

August 4 - August 8
KAIST Daejeon Campus | HOTEL ICC, Korea
Does Science Lead Progress?
Apply online at www.icists.org
Early May 5 - May 31
Regular June 2 - July 11

Date
Venue
Topic
Application

www.icists.org
help@icists.org
www.fb.com/ICISTSKAIST
www.icists.org/blog
@icists

Homepage
Email
Facebook
Blog
Twitter

ICISTS-KAIST Organizing Committee

305-701, Taewul-Gwan 2109, KAIST
373-1, Guseong-dong, Yuseong-gu
Daejeon, Republic of Korea

“ICISTS-KAIST brings together minds from di�erent academic and cultural 

backgrounds, which have the potential to change the world. With an objective 

to achieve a synergy between Science, Technology, and Society, ICISTS-KAIST 

encouraged me to come up with solutions of my own to pressing issues. A 

scintillating experience to cherish forever! Thank you ICISTS-KAIST!”
Manisha Singh, India, KAIST

“ICISTS is an outstanding conference that invites ambitious scienctists, artists 

as well as social scientists to reduce the gaps and encourage collaboration. 

ICISTS is an e�ort from students for students, and few other conferences tackle 

the clashes of di�erent minds, and discuss science and technology applicable 

to current social issues like they do. ICISTS-KAIST is a rewarding, exciting and 

most importantly fun experience that will enrich your life.”
Francisco Valencia, Mexico 

*To ICISTS-KAIST
09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

Registration Keynote 
Speech 2

Parallel 
Session 1

Parallel 
Session 3

Panel 
Discussion

Conference
Orientation

&
Team- Building

Parallel 
Session 2

Parallel 
Session 4 Presentation 

Session

Keynote 
Speech 3

Keynote 
Speech 3

Lunch

Dinner

Co�ee Break Poster Fair (A)

Poster Fair (B)
&

Photo Time

Team Project 
Orientation

Discussion 
Session

Experience
Session

Team Project

Culture
Night

Team Project 
& 

Night Session

Team Project
&

Night Session
Beer Party

Gala
Night

Co�ee Break

Co�ee Break

Co�ee Break

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5

Opening 
Ceremony

&
Keynote
Speech 1



Science, once the shining banner of progress, now stands plagued with doubt. 

While life devoid of science and technology became unthinkable, biochemical 

weapons and nuclear disasters speak otherwise. Facing this apparent 

dichotomy, what we need is a new insight into the workings of science and 

technology, and their complex interaction with society. Science and technol-

ogy can no longer pursue solely e�cient processes. They must actively take 

into account values that uphold our society and culture.  

ICISTS-KAIST 2014 seeks to become an active ground for communication. The 

question “Does Science Lead Progress” seems rather simple, but it ultimately 

leads to a chain of questions that, upon following, would prompt a serious 

reconsideration of science, technology, our future, and the values that we hold. 

Participants present the outcomes of their 

team projects as posters, which are 

evaluated by speakers

Participants share each others’ cultures 

through booth activities and amusing 

performances

Paticipants and speakers spend time in small 

groups to answer important questions 

stemming from the main theme

Participants get to choose among several 

lectures held simultaneously on di�erent 

topics

We look at the big picture of ICISTS-KAIST 

2014 and share the perspectives of 

world-renowned scholars

*Programs of ICISTS-KAIST
ICISTS(International Conference for Integration of Science, Technology and 

Society)-KAIST stands tall as the largest student-organized, international, and 

interdisciplinary conference in Asia. It pursues a blend of science and society, of 

technology and sensibility, and of youth and diversity.

Meeting its 10th anniversary, ICISTS-KAIST 2014 will scrutinize science on top 

of a social and cultural context, and pave way for discussions that envision a 

better future. On a wonderful �ve-day journey beginning on August 4th, KAIST 

campus will once again open doors for future leaders to meet people and get 

inspired.

Meet People
400 participants from over 103 universities and 25 countries

Establish a global network with future leaders

Interact with diverse people through beer party and culture night

Get Inspired
Communicate with arts, sciences, and humanities

Exchange ideas with world-renowned scholars

Engage in academic discussions with speakers and participants

Achieve More
Certi�cate of paticipation and souvenirs

Awards for the most exemplary participants

Team project prizes of 1 million Won in total

*Through ICISTS-KAIST

Be Careful: You Are Leaking Out on 
the Internet
<Privacy and Cyber Surveillance>
 

Algorithm World
<The Correct Way to Apply Algorithm>

Sustainability 2.0
<Sustainability and the Environment>

Part of You is Mine
<Privatization of Life>

Food for Thought
<The GMO Debate>

Show Me the Money
<Commercialization of Science>

No Country for Blind Science
<Science for Equality>

Unseen Re�ections
<Our Images of Science>

*About ICISTS-KAIST

Parallel Session

Keynote Speech

Discussion Session

Culture Night

Poster Fair

SUBTOPICS


