SCHEDULE

	DAY 1	DAY 2	DAY 3	DAY 4	DAY 5
09:30 10:00 10:30	Registration Opening Ceremony & Keynote Speech 1	Keynote Speech 2	Keynote Speech 3 Coffee Break	Keynote Speech 3	Poster Fair (A)
11:00 11:30 12:00		Parallel Session 1	Parallel Session 3	Panel Discussion	
12:30 13:00			Lunch		
13:30 14:00 14:30	Conference Orientation & Team-Building Coffee Break Team Project Orientation	Parallel Session 2	Parallel Session 4	Presentation Session	Session Poster Fair (B)
15:00 15:30 16:00		Discussion Session	Experience Session	Coffee Break	
16:30 17:00 17:30				Team Project	
18:00 18:30 19:00	Dinner				
19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:30	Culture Night	Team Project & Night Session	Team Project & Night Session	Beer Party	Gala Night

OVERVIEW

Date August 4 - August 8

KAIST Daejeon Campus | HOTEL ICC, Korea

Does Science Lead Progress?

Apply online at www.icists.org

Early May 5 - May 31

Regular June 2 - July 11

CONTACT

Homepage www.icists.org
help@icists.org
facebook www.fb.com/ICISTSKAIS
www.icists.org/blog
witter @icists

*To ICISTS-KAIST

"ICISTS-KAIST brings together minds from different academic and cultural backgrounds, which have the potential to change the world. With an objective to achieve a synergy between Science, Technology, and Society, ICISTS-KAIST encouraged me to come up with solutions of my own to pressing issues. A scintillating experience to cherish forever! Thank you ICISTS-KAIST."

Manisha Singh, India, KAIST

"ICISTS is an outstanding conference that invites ambitious scienctists, artists as well as social scientists to reduce the gaps and encourage collaboration. ICISTS is an effort from students for students, and few other conferences tackle the clashes of different minds, and discuss science and technology applicable to current social issues like they do. ICISTS-KAIST is a rewarding, exciting and most importantly fun experience that will enrich your life."

Francisco Valencia, Mexico



ICISTS-KAIST Organizing Committee

305-701, Taewul-Gwan 2109, KAIST 373-1, Guseong-dong, Yuseong-gu Daejeon, Republic of Korea

ORGANIZERS



KAIST



SPONSORS











does science lead progress?

ICISTS-KAIST 2014

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE FOR THE INTEGRATION OF SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY

AUG 4 - AUG 8 KAIST Daejeon Campus, Korea | HOTEL ICO

www.idists.org

*About ICISTS-KAIST

ICISTS(International Conference for Integration of Science, Technology and Society)-KAIST stands tall as the largest student-organized, international, and interdisciplinary conference in Asia. It pursues a blend of science and society, of technology and sensibility, and of youth and diversity.

Meeting its 10th anniversary, ICISTS-KAIST 2014 will scrutinize science on top of a social and cultural context, and pave way for discussions that envision a better future. On a wonderful five-day journey beginning on August 4th, KAIST campus will once again open doors for future leaders to meet people and get inspired.



*Through ICISTS-KAIST

Meet People

400 participants from over 103 universities and 25 countries
Establish a global network with future leaders
Interact with diverse people through beer party and culture night

Get Inspired

Communicate with arts, sciences, and humanities
Exchange ideas with world-renowned scholars
Engage in academic discussions with speakers and participants

Achieve More

Certificate of paticipation and souvenirs

Awards for the most exemplary participants

Team project prizes of 1 million Won in total

does science lead progress?

Science, once the shining banner of progress, now stands plagued with doubt. While life devoid of science and technology became unthinkable, biochemical weapons and nuclear disasters speak otherwise. Facing this apparent dichotomy, what we need is a new insight into the workings of science and technology, and their complex interaction with society. Science and technology can no longer pursue solely efficient processes. They must actively take into account values that uphold our society and culture.

ICISTS-KAIST 2014 seeks to become an active ground for communication. The question "Does Science Lead Progress" seems rather simple, but it ultimately leads to a chain of questions that, upon following, would prompt a serious reconsideration of science, technology, our future, and the values that we hold.

SUBTOPICS

Be Careful: You Are Leaking Out or the Internet

<Privacy and Cyber Surveillance>

Algorithm World

<The Correct Way to Apply Algorithm>

Sustainability 2.0

<Sustainability and the Environment>

Part of You is Mine

<Privatization of Life>

Food for Though

<The GMO Debate>

Show Me the Money

<Commercialization of Science>

No Country for Blind Science

<Science for Equality>

Unseen Beflections

<Our Images of Science>

*Programs of ICISTS-KAIST

Keynote Speech

We look at the big picture of ICISTS-KAIST

2014 and share the perspectives of

world-renowned scholars



Parallel Session

Participants get to choose among several lectures held simultaneously on different topics

Discussion Session

Paticipants and speakers spend time in small groups to answer important questions stemming from the main theme



Culture Night

Participants share each others' cultures through booth activities and amusing performances

Poster Fair

Participants present the outcomes of their team projects as posters, which are evaluated by speakers

